 1 / 22
Precision SMU
Based on bidirectional switching power supply and
digital control loop technologies, the S2011C
achieves precise and rapid output characteristics
while significantly reducing module size. It complies
with PXIe standard, is compatible with existing
mainstream PXIe chassis, features high integration,

Warm-Up 1 hour
 20 / 22
4 Ordering Information
Standard Factory Accessories: Output connector (cable not included), Digital I/O
connector (cable not included), Installation Software USB Drive (PC software and
product driver, PDF product datasheet, PDF user manual).
Model Number
S2011C Precision SMU
Options
TA-01002 Output Extension Connector, 250 V, 1 A, 4 W, Triaxial
Consumables/Accessories
TA-03001 Triaxial Output Cable, Male-to-Male, 0.6 m, 250 V, 1 A
TA-03002 Triaxial Output Cable, Male-to-Male, 1.5 m, 250 V, 1 A
TA-03003 Triaxial Output Cable, Male-to-Male, 4 m, 250 V, 1 A
Service
R3C Factory Extended Warranty Service Plan – 36 Months
R5C Factory Extended Warranty Service Plan – 60 Months
 21 / 22